A
A
A
Right Wound
Type
Left Wound
Type
Standard
Type
B
C
BB
Part No
Inductance
(μH)
Resistance
(mΩ) max.
Current
(A) max.
Dimensions (mm)
A (2) B (max.) C (ref.) Leads
ASN-FIH-161114-111 111 315 1 16 11.0 14 ∅0.4
ASN-FIH-201218-498 498 720 1 20 12.0 18 ∅0.4
ASN-FIH-201118-194 194 400 1 20 11.0 18 ∅0.4
ASN-FIH-151313-052 52 110 2 15 12.5 13 ∅0.6
ASN-FIH-201418-241 241 250 2 20 14.0 18 ∅0.6
ASN-FIH-201218-092 92 140 2 20 11.5 18 ∅0.6
ASN-FIH-201218-067 67 90 3 20 12.0 18 ∅0.7
ASN-FIH-161313-028 28 45 4 16 13.0 13 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-201318-054 54 60 4 20 13.0 18 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-251623-256 256 160 4 25 16.0 23 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-251723-273 273 160 4 25 17.0 23 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-201418-074 74 80 4 20 13.5 18 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-251323-098 98 85 4 25 12.5 23 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-251423-103 103 90 4 25 13.5 23 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-301828-458 458 210 4 30 18.0 28 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-301428-172 172 110 4 30 13.5 28 ∅0.8
ASN-FIH-201418-034 34 35 5 20 14.0 18 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-251923-169 169 100 5 25 18.5 23 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-251423-064 64 50 5 25 14.0 23 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-201618-041 41 45 5 20 15.5 18 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-251423-066 66 50 5 25 14.0 23 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-302028-278 278 110 5 30 19.5 28 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-301628-108 108 60 5 30 15.5 28 ∅1.0
ASN-FIH-251623-045 45 30 5 25 15.5 23 ∅1.2
ASN-FIH-201718-029 29 25 6 20 16.5 18 ∅1.2
ASN-FIH-251723-045 45 30 6 25 16.5 23 ∅1.2
ASN-FIH-301728-074 74 40 6 30 16.5 28 ∅1.2
ASN-FIH-251923-034 34 25 6 25 18.5 23 ∅1.4
ASN-FIH-201918-021 21 20 8 20 18.5 18 ∅1.4
ASN-FIH-251923-035 35 25 8 25 18.5 23 ∅1.4
ASN-FIH-301928-054 54 30 8 30 18.5 28 ∅1.4
ASN-FIH-251923-023 23 18 10 25 18.5 23 ∅1.6
ASN-FIH-201918-014 14 15 10 20 19.0 18 ∅1.6
ASN-FIH-251923-026 26 18 10 25 19.0 23 ∅1.6
ASN-FIH-302027-040 40 20 10 30 20.0 27 ∅1.6
Nanjing Ansen Electronic Co.,Ltd.
699 Fangzhou Rd., Xiongzhou Town, Luhe,
Nanjing, Jiangsu Province, China
Post Code：211500
Tel: +86-25-57120866, 57120966
Inductor - Ferrite Bar
(with Heat-shrinkable Tube)
 Low cost design
 General purpose inductors
 Magnet wire wound over ferrite bar
 High saturation current
 Tinplated leads
 Coated with varnish